
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
54 
40 
21 
16 
96 
88 
52 
23 
64 
24 
99 
78 
59 
27 
18 
61 
95 
11 
71 
60 

Name 
Richie Escalante 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Brandon Paasch 
Kevin Olmedo 
Jason Aguilar 
Benjamin Smith 
Nolan Lamkin 
Lucas Silva 
Max Angles Fernandez 
Xavier Zayat 
Nate Minster 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Jaret Nassaney 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Chuck Ivey 
Austin Miller 
Isaiah DeBusk 
Tony Blackall 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Carl Soltisz 

Make 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:28.474 
1:28.826 
1:29.572 
1:29.691 
1:29.931 
1:30.567 
1:30.928 
1:30.990 
1:31.382 
1:31.514 
1:32.336 
1:32.845 
1:32.901 
1:34.521 
1:35.505 
1:35.691 
1:36.618 
1:37.147 
1:37.466 

In Lap 
9 

14 
14 
7 

11 
14 
10 
12 
13 
11 
5 

14 
10 
6 
2 
8 
9 

10 
13 
0 

Diff 

0.352 
1.098 
1.217 
1.457 
2.093 
2.454 
2.516 
2.908 
3.040 
3.862 
4.371 
4.427 
6.047 
7.031 
7.217 
8.144 
8.673 
8.992 

Sponsor 
HONOS 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
RiderzLaw Aguilar Racing 
Northeast Cycle Outlet Racing 
Cycle Gear Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Envy Racing 
N2 Racing 
N2 
Thermiotis Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
EZ Racing 
Team Velocity Racing 
Miller Racing 
129 Photos 
Blackall Racing 
HONOS 
Super C Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/1/2020 11:09:08 AM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

8/1/2020 10:30 


